

SC 511/2024
STATE Vs. CHANDERKALA
FIR No. : 26 /2024
PS : Crime Branch-Central Delhi

28.11.2024

Present: Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. CPP for State.
Accused Chanderkala and Virender produced
from JC.
Sh. Manoj Khatri, Ld. Counsel for accused
Chanderkala and Virender.

IO be called through concerned DCP for the NDOH.

Put up for arguments on charge for the NDOH.

Re-notify on **05.12.2024**.

(Ekta Gauba Mann)
Special Judge (NDPS-01)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/28.11.2024