

SC No. : 511/2024
FIR No. : 26/2024
State v. Jairam @ Raja
PS : Crime Branch

04.04.2025

Present: Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. CPP for State.
Sh. Saurav Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused Jairam @ Raja.
IO not present.

IO be called through concerned DCP to appear in person for filing reply to the present bail application on the NDOH.

On request, put up for arguments on present bail application on **08.04.2025**.

(Ekta Gauba Mann)
Special Judge (NDPS-01)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/04.04.2025